Byrne -- Subcommittee Recommendations

22-May-2015

Grant No.

16-A3200AD14
16-C2884AD14
16-D2608AD14
16-A3202AD14
16-C2869AD14
16-A3193AD14
16-A3192AD14
16-A3198AD14
16-A3201AD14
16-D2612AD14
16-C2895AD14
16-D2607AD14
16-D2623AD14
16-D2620AD14
16-C2882AD14
16-C2865AD14
16-D2618AD14
16-A3199AD14
16-C2896AD14
16-A3191AD14
16-C2901AD14
16-D2611AD14
16-C2870AD14
16-C2920AD14
16-D2621AD14
16-A3197AD14
16-A3195AD14
16-C2867AD14

Location Jurisdiction Agency DCJS
Albemarle County Police Dept
Albemarle County Police Dept
Amberst County Sheriff's Office
Attorney General State Attorney General
Attorney General State Attorney General
Buena Vista City Police Dept
Charlottesville City Local Administration
Citizens Agnst Family  Other Priv/NonProfit
Danville-Pittsylvania ~ Other Community Svcs Bd
Dept. of Juvenile Justice State Dept. of Juvenile Justice
Dept. of State Police State State Police
Fairfax County Ct Services Unit
Family Service of Other Local Administration
Galax City Police Dept
Grayson County Sheriff's Office
Lee County Sheriff's Office
Lynchburg City Police Dept
Martinsville City Police Dept
New Kent County Sheriff's Office
Newport News City Local Administration
Norfolk City Local Administration
Richmond City Juvenile Justice Services
Rockingham County Ct Services Unit
Space of Her Own Other Priv/NonProfit
Staunton City Ct Services Unit
Suffolk City Police Dept
The Boys and Girls Other Priv/NonProfit
The Collins Center Other Priv/NonProfit

Local

$135,000
$33,879
$3,850
$135,000
$26,283
$134,721
$135,000
$37.833
$135,000
$7,950
$13,397
$18,153
$18,750
$2,640
$14,100
$37,500
$8,397
$134,997
$25,534
$90,000
$8,000
$18,750
$33,112
$12,500
$15,000
$113,133
$89,864
$13,179

$ Requested
Total

$15,000
$33,879
$11,550
$15,000
$37,717
$14,576
$15,000

$4,204
$15,000
$23,850
$13,398
$54,460
$56,250

$7,921
$14,100
$37,500
$25,191
$15,000
$25,535
$10,000

$8,000
$56,250
$33,112
$12,500
$45,000
$12,570

$9,984
$13,179

DCIJS

$150,000
$67,758
$15,400
$150,000
$64,000
$149,297
$150,000
$42,037
$150,000
$31,800
$26,795
$72,613
$75,000
$10,561
$28,200
$75,000
$33,588
$149,997
$51,069
$100,000
$16,000
$75,000
$66,224
$25,000
$60,000
$125,703
$99.,848
$26,358

Local

$125910
$33,879
$2,913
$132,930
$22,528
$51,654
$132,300
$37,833
$135,000
$7,950
$13,397
$18,153
$18,750
$1,757
$14,100
$37,500
$8,397
$129,597
$25,534
$88,650
$8,000
$18,750
$33,112
$12,500
$15,000
$113,133
$89,864
$13,179

$ Recommended

Total

$13,990
$33,879

$8,737
$14,770
$41,472

$5,738
$14,700

$4,204
$15,000
$23,850
$13,398
$54,460
$56,250

$5,271
$14,100
$37,500
$25,191
$14,400
$25,535

$9,850

$8,000
$56,250
$33,112
$12,500
$45,000
$12,570

$9,984
$13,179

$139,900
$67,758
$11,650
$147.700
$64,000
$57,392
$147,000
$42,037
$150,000
$31,800
$26,795
$72,613
$75,000
$7,028
$28,200
$75,000
$33,588
$143,997
$51,069
$98,500
$16,000
$75,000
$66,224
$25,000
$60,000
$125,703
$99,848
$26,358



Grant No. Location

16-D2610AD14 Tidewater Youth
16-C2863AD14 Total Action for
16-C2862AD14 United Way of Greater
16-C2881AD14 Va Beach
16-D2617AD14 Va Community
16-C2922AD14 Va Law Enforcement
16-C2905AD14 VPI and State Univ
16-A3203AD14 Warren Coaltion
16-A3196AD14 Western Tidewater
16-A3194AD14 Wise

Jurisdiction Agency

Other Local Administration
Other Priv/NonProfit
Other Local Administration
City Community Svcs Bd
Other Local Administration
Other Local Administration
School State University
Other Local Administration
Other Community Svcs Bd
County Sheriff's Office

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$11,449
$37,500
$49,080
$46,875
$18,750
$35,441
$37,500
$21,356
$133,353
$108,501

$1,951,327

$ Requested
Local

$34,346
$37,500
$102,360
$46,875
$56,250
$35,441
$37,500
$2,373
$14,818
$12,054

$1,015,243

Total

$45,795
$75,000
$151,440
$93,750
$75,000
$70,882
$75,000
$23,729
$148,171
$120,555

$2,966,570

DCIJS

$11,449
$37,500
$37,500
$46,875
$18,750
$35,441
$37,500
$21,356
$130,415
$13,500

$1,732,556

$ Recommended
Local

$34,346
$37,500
$102,360
$46,875
$56,250
$35,441
$37,500
$2,373
$14,491
$1,500

$991,526

Total

$45,795
$75,000
$139.,860
$93,750
$75,000
$70,882
$75,000
$23,729
$144,906
$15,000

$2,724,082



