Byrne -- Subcommittee Recommendations 22-May-2015

					\$ Requested		\$ R	ecommended	
Grant No.	Location Jurisdicti	ion Agen	cy DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total	
		_							
16-A3200AD14		County	Police Dept	\$135,000	\$15,000	\$150,000	\$125,910	\$13,990	\$139,900
16-C2884AD14		County	Police Dept	\$33,879	\$33,879	\$67,758	\$33,879	\$33,879	\$67,758
16-D2608AD14	Amherst	County	Sheriff's Office	\$3,850	\$11,550	\$15,400	\$2,913	\$8,737	\$11,650
16-A3202AD14	Attorney General	State	Attorney General	\$135,000	\$15,000	\$150,000	\$132,930	\$14,770	\$147,700
16-C2869AD14	Attorney General	State	Attorney General	\$26,283	\$37,717	\$64,000	\$22,528	\$41,472	\$64,000
16-A3193AD14	Buena Vista	City	Police Dept	\$134,721	\$14,576	\$149,297	\$51,654	\$5,738	\$57,392
16-A3192AD14	Charlottesville	City	Local Administration	\$135,000	\$15,000	\$150,000	\$132,300	\$14,700	\$147,000
16-A3198AD14	Citizens Agnst Family	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$37,833	\$4,204	\$42,037	\$37,833	\$4,204	\$42,037
16-A3201AD14	Danville-Pittsylvania	Other	Community Svcs Bd	\$135,000	\$15,000	\$150,000	\$135,000	\$15,000	\$150,000
16-D2612AD14	Dept. of Juvenile Justice	State	Dept. of Juvenile Justice	\$7,950	\$23,850	\$31,800	\$7,950	\$23,850	\$31,800
16-C2895AD14	Dept. of State Police	State	State Police	\$13,397	\$13,398	\$26,795	\$13,397	\$13,398	\$26,795
16-D2607AD14	Fairfax	County	Ct Services Unit	\$18,153	\$54,460	\$72,613	\$18,153	\$54,460	\$72,613
16-D2623AD14	Family Service of	Other	Local Administration	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000
16-D2620AD14	Galax	City	Police Dept	\$2,640	\$7,921	\$10,561	\$1,757	\$5,271	\$7,028
16-C2882AD14	Grayson	County	Sheriff's Office	\$14,100	\$14,100	\$28,200	\$14,100	\$14,100	\$28,200
16-C2865AD14	Lee	County	Sheriff's Office	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000
16-D2618AD14	Lynchburg	City	Police Dept	\$8,397	\$25,191	\$33,588	\$8,397	\$25,191	\$33,588
16-A3199AD14	Martinsville	City	Police Dept	\$134,997	\$15,000	\$149,997	\$129,597	\$14,400	\$143,997
16-C2896AD14	New Kent	County	Sheriff's Office	\$25,534	\$25,535	\$51,069	\$25,534	\$25,535	\$51,069
16-A3191AD14	Newport News	City	Local Administration	\$90,000	\$10,000	\$100,000	\$88,650	\$9,850	\$98,500
16-C2901AD14	Norfolk	City	Local Administration	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$16,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$16,000
16-D2611AD14	Richmond	City	Juvenile Justice Services	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000
16-C2870AD14	Rockingham	County	Ct Services Unit	\$33,112	\$33,112	\$66,224	\$33,112	\$33,112	\$66,224
16-C2920AD14	Space of Her Own	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$12,500	\$12,500	\$25,000	\$12,500	\$12,500	\$25,000
16-D2621AD14	-	City	Ct Services Unit	\$15,000	\$45,000	\$60,000	\$15,000	\$45,000	\$60,000
16-A3197AD14		City	Police Dept	\$113,133	\$12,570	\$125,703	\$113,133	\$12,570	\$125,703
	The Boys and Girls	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$89,864	\$9,984	\$99,848	\$89,864	\$9,984	\$99,848
	The Collins Center	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$13,179	\$13,179	\$26,358	\$13,179	\$13,179	\$26,358
		-		- /	,	,		,	, .,

			\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No. Location	Jurisdictio	n Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
16-D2610AD14 Tidewater Youth	Other	Local Administration	\$11,449	\$34,346	\$45,795	\$11,449	\$34,346	\$45,795
16-C2863AD14 Total Action for	Other	Priv/NonProfit	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000
16-C2862AD14 United Way of Greater	Other	Local Administration	\$49,080	\$102,360	\$151,440	\$37,500	\$102,360	\$139,860
16-C2881AD14 Va Beach	City	Community Svcs Bd	\$46,875	\$46,875	\$93,750	\$46,875	\$46,875	\$93,750
16-D2617AD14 Va Community	Other	Local Administration	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000	\$18,750	\$56,250	\$75,000
16-C2922AD14 Va Law Enforcement	Other	Local Administration	\$35,441	\$35,441	\$70,882	\$35,441	\$35,441	\$70,882
16-C2905AD14 VPI and State Univ	School	State University	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$75,000
16-A3203AD14 Warren Coaltion	Other	Local Administration	\$21,356	\$2,373	\$23,729	\$21,356	\$2,373	\$23,729
16-A3196AD14 Western Tidewater	Other	Community Svcs Bd	\$133,353	\$14,818	\$148,171	\$130,415	\$14,491	\$144,906
16-A3194AD14 Wise	County	Sheriff's Office	\$108,501	\$12,054	\$120,555	\$13,500	\$1,500	\$15,000

Grant Program Total:

\$1,951,327 \$1,015,243

\$2,966,570

\$1,732,556 \$991,526

91,526 \$2,724,082